Goodrive20-EU Series
General Purpose Vector Control Inverter
Goodrive20-EU Series Vector Control Inverter
1
Introduction...........................................2
Features ................................................3
Optimized structure design...................3

GD20-055G-4-B-EU
②① ③ ④ ⑤
Type designation key
Rated parameters
 Goodrive20-EU Series Vector Control Inverter
Selection
①
②
③
Key No. Detailed description Detailed content
Abbreviation Product abbreviation GD20-EU is short for Goodrive20-EU
Rated power Power range+load type 055:55kW
G: constant torque load
Voltage degree Voltage degree
S2: AC 1PH 220V(-15%)~240V(+10%)
2: AC 3PH 220V(-15%)~240V(+10%)
4: AC 3PH 380V(-15%)~440V(+10%)
Additional information 1 Braking unit
B: For inverter ≥45kW and With
"B" assigned, means built-in braking unit.
Additional information 2 Special function EU: built-in Safe Torque Off function;
Without EU, without the function
①
②
③
④
⑤
Model Voltage degree Output power (kW) Input current (A) Output current (A) STO function
GD20-0R4G-S2-EU
1PH 230V Class SIL2
PLd  CAT.3
Class SIL2
PLd  CAT.3
Class SIL3
PLe  CAT.3
Class SIL3
PLe  CAT.3
0.4 6.5 2.5
GD20-0R7G-S2-EU 0.75 9.3 4.2
GD20-1R5G-S2-EU 1.5 15.7 7.5
GD20-2R2G-S2-EU 2.2 24 10
GD20-0R4G-2-EU
3PH 230V
0.4 3.7 2.5
GD20-0R7G-2-EU 0.75 5
GD20-1R5G-2-EU 1.5 7.7 7.5
GD20-2R2G-2-EU 2.2 11 10
GD20-004G-2-EU 4 17 16
GD20-5R5G-2-EU 5.5 21 20
GD20-7R5G-2-EU 7.5 31 30
GD20-0R7G-4-EU
3PH 400V
0.75 3.4 2.5
GD20-1R5G-4-EU 1.5 5.0 4.2
GD20-2R2G-4-EU 2.2 5.8 5.5
GD20-004G-4-EU 4 13.5 9.5
GD20-5R5G-4-EU 5.5 19.5 14
GD20-7R5G-4-EU 7.5 25 18.5
GD20-011G-4-EU 11 32 25
GD20-015G-4-EU 15 40 32
GD20-018G-4-EU 18.5 47 38
GD20-022G-4-EU 22 51 45
GD20-030G-4-EU 30 70 60
GD20-037G-4-EU 37 80 75
GD20-045G-4-EU
GD20-045G-4-B-EU
45 98 92
45 98 92
GD20-055G-4-EU
GD20-055G-4-B-EU
55 128 115
55 128 115
GD20-075G-4-EU
GD20-075G-4-B-EU
75 139 150
75 139 150
GD20-090G-4-B-EU 90 168 180
GD20-090G-4-EU 90 168 180
GD20-110G-4-EU 110 201 215
GD20-110G-4-B-EU 110 201 215
4.2
12
Control terminal diagram